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Your application has been submitted for processing.

Please pay any fees associated with this application.

Use the assigned File Number when referencing this application in the future.

The progress of this application can be tracked on the Applications page.

Application Summary

File Number:

0000225793

Application Purpose:

Engineering STA

Status:

Pending

Date Submitted:

11/13/2023

Applicant Information

Name:

FAMILY STATIONS, INC.

Title:

Address:

301 MAPLE STREET, SUITE 2 (POB

286)

SHENANDOAH, IA 51601

United States

Phone:

+1 (712) 246-5151

Email:

JBURKHISER@FAMILYRADIO.ORG
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Technical problems or trouble accessing the system? Submit a help request for assistance (https://esupport.fcc.gov/request.htm) or contact

(877) 480-3201 or TTY: (717) 338-2824

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, DC 20554

Phone: 1-888-225-5322

TTY: 1-888-835-5322

Fax: 1-866-418-0232

Contact Us (http://www.fcc.gov/contact-us)

Website Policies & Notices (https://www.fcc.gov/general/website-notices)

Privacy Policy (https://www.fcc.gov/general/privacy-policy)

FOIA (https://www.fcc.gov/general/foia-0)

No Fear Act Data (https://www.fcc.gov/general/no-fear-act-data)

FCC Digital Strategy (https://www.fcc.gov/digitalstrategy)

Open Government Directive (https://www.fcc.gov/general/open-government-fcc)

Plain Writing Act (https://www.fcc.gov/general/plain-writing-fcc)

RSS Feeds & Email Updates (https://www.fcc.gov/general/rss-feeds-and-email-updates-fcc)

Accessibility (https://www.fcc.gov/accessibility/program)

About the FCC (https://www.fcc.gov/about/overview)

Proceedings & Actions (https://www.fcc.gov/proceedings-actions)

Licensing & Databases (https://www.fcc.gov/licensing)

Reports & Research (https://www.fcc.gov/reports-research)

News & Events (https://www.fcc.gov/news-events)

For Consumers (https://www.fcc.gov/consumers)

Consumer (https://www.fcc.gov/consumer-and-governmental-affairs)

Enforcement (https://www.fcc.gov/enforcement)

Inspector General (https://www.fcc.gov/inspector-general)

International (https://www.fcc.gov/international)

Media (https://www.fcc.gov/media)

Public Safety (https://www.fcc.gov/public-safety-and-homeland-security)

Wireless (https://www.fcc.gov/wireless-telecommunications)

Wireline (https://www.fcc.gov/wireline-competition)

Offices (https://www.fcc.gov/offices-bureaus)
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